FORM 4	4
--------	---

Check this box if no
longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or
Form 5 obligations
may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Watkins Jeffrey D	2. Issuer Name NATURES S [NATR]			U	-	NC	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) _X_DirectorOfficer (give title below)Other (specify below)			
(Last) (First) 1924 SOUTH UTICA, SUI	3. Date of Earlie 09/19/2014	est Transac	tion	(Month/Da	ay/Year					
(Street) TULSA, OK 74104-6529		4. If Amendmen	ıt, Date Ori	gina	l Filed(Mor	nth/Day/Y	ear)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		
(City) (State)	(Zip)	[Fable I - N	on-I	Derivative	Securi	ities A	cquired, Disposed of, or Benefi	cially Owne	d
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	Date H (Month/Day/Year) a	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any Month/Day/Year)	Code (D) R		Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)Owned Form: Direct(Instr. 3 and 4)Direct		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price		or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Common Stock	09/19/2014		А		1,009 (<u>1</u>)	А	\$ 0	11,199 (2)	D	
Common Stock								1,865,383	I	Held by Prescott Group Capital Management, LLC (3) (4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 1474 (9-02) contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																	
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.	5.		6. I	Date Exer	cisable	7. Tit	le and	8. Price of	9. Number of	10.	11. Nature		
Derivative	Conversion	Date	Execution Date, if	Transaction	n Ni	Number a		Number		and Expiration Date		Amount of		Derivative	Derivative	Ownership	of Indirect
Security	or Exercise	(Month/Day/Year)	any	Code	of		(M	Ionth/Day	/Year)	Unde	rlying	Security	Securities	Form of	Beneficial		
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	D	erivati	ve			Secur	rities	(Instr. 5)	Beneficially	Derivative	Ownership		
	Derivative						curities		(Instr. 3 and				2	(Instr. 4)			
	Security				A	cquire	f			4)			0	Direct (D)			
					· ·	() or							1	or Indirect			
						ispose	ł						Transaction(s)				
						(D)							(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)			
					· ·	nstr. 3,											
					4,	and 5))				-						
											Amount						
							Da	4.0	Expiration		or						
								ercisable	*	Title	Number						
								cicisable	Date		of						
				Code V	(/	A) (I))				Shares						

Reporting Owners

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	Director 10% Owner		Other			
Watkins Jeffrey D 1924 SOUTH UTICA, SUITE 1120 TULSA, OK 74104-6529	Х	Х					

Signatures

/s/ Steve Bunker as attorney-in-fact for Jeffrey D. Watkins

**Signature of Reporting Person

09/19/2014 Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These shares are in the form of restricted stock units issued pursuant to a special dividend declared by the Issuer on 09/19/2014. Each restricted stock unit represents the right to receive one share of NATR common stock.
- (2) 4,098 of these are restricted stock units that vest in monthly installments from the initial grant date of 05/07/2014 thru 05/07/2015.
- The filing of this Form 4 shall not be construed as an admission that Prescott Group Capital Management, L.L.C. ("Prescott Capital") or Jeffrey D. Watkins, the president of Prescott Capital is or was for the purposes of Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or otherwise the beneficial owner of any of the shares of
- (3) common stock of Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. (the "Common Stock") purchased by Prescott Group Aggressive Small Cap Master Fund, G.P. (the "Master Fund") for the accounts of Prescott Group Aggressive Small Cap, L.P. or Prescott Group Aggressive Small Cap II, L.P. (together the "Small Cap Funds"). Pursuant to Rule 16a-1, both Prescott Capital and Mr. Watkins disclaim such beneficial ownership.

Prescott Capital holds indirectly 1,865,383 shares of Common Stock of Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. through the account of the Master Fund of which the Prescott Capital is the Investment Manager. The Master Fund holds the shares of Common Stock for the accounts of the Small Cap Funds, for which Prescott Capital is the

(4) Investment Manager. Prescott Capital receives a portion of the profits in the form of a capital allocation from and owns a partnership interest in the Small Cap Funds. Mr. Watkins reports the shares held indirectly by Prescott Capital because, as the president of Prescott Capital, he may be deemed to beneficially own, and to have shared voting and dispositive power over, such shares.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned Jeffrey D. Watkins hereby constitutes and appoints Richard D.Strulson, Stephen M. Bunker, and each of them, with full authority to act without the others, as the undersigned's true and lawful attorneys-in-fact to:

execute for and on behalf of the undersigned, in the undersigned's capacity as a reporting person pursuant to Section 16 of the Securities Exchange (1)Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), and the rules thereunder, of Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc. (the "Company"), Form ID and Forms 3, 4 and 5 in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act;

prepare, execute in the undersigned's name and on the undersigned's behalf, and submit to the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (the (2)"SEC") a Form ID, including amendments thereto, and any other documents necessary or appropriate to obtain codes and passwords enabling the undersigned to make electronic filings with the SEC of reports required by Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act or any rule or regulation of the SEC;

do and perform any and all acts for and on behalf of the undersigned which may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute any such (3)Form ID and Form 3, 4 or 5 and file such form with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission and any stock exchange or similar authority or organization; and

take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing which, in the opinion of any of such attorneys-in-fact, may be of (4)benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally required of, the undersigned, it being understood that the documents executed by any of such attorneys-in-fact on behalf of the undersigned pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such terms and conditions as any of such attorneys-in-fact may approve in the sole discretion of any of such attorneys-in-fact.

The undersigned hereby grants to each such attorney-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform any and every act and thing whatsoever requisite, necessary, or proper to be done in the exercise of any of the rights and powers herein granted, as fully to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do if personally present, with full power of substitution or revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that any of such attorneys-in-fact, or the substitute or substitutes of any of such attorneys-in-fact, shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of this Power of Attorney and the rights and powers herein granted. The undersigned acknowledges that the foregoing attorneys-in-fact, in serving in such capacity at the request of the undersigned, are not assuming, nor is the Company assuming, any of the undersigned's responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Exchange Act.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 and 5 with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Power of Attorney to be executed as of this 20th day of May, 2014.

		Signature:	/s/ Jeffrey D. Watkins
		Print Name:	Jeffrey D. Watkins
State of Oklahoma)		
County of Tulsa)	SS.	

On May 20, 2014, before me, Jeffrey D. Watkins, personally appeared Jeffrey D. Watkins, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

/Notarial Seal/

/s/ Marlene Taylor Notary Public in and for said State